GV Fire Collar
FIRE COLLARS
Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd
Unit 1, 97 Lewis Rd, Wantirna South, Vic 3152
Ph: (03) 9837 8500  Fax: (03) 9837 8550
Email: sales@pyropanel.com.au
Web: www.pyropanel.com.au
Pyropanel Developments has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change methods and specifications without notice.

Issue date: 27-04-2015   Expiry date: 13-12-2018
Page 1 of 2
Model Collar
Name
To suit nominal
pipe (mm)
Actual PVC
pipe O.D (mm)
Collar
opening
Collar width
inc. flange
Collar
height
Floor application
CLGV040 GV 40 40 43.1 45 124 83 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
CLGV050 GV 50 50 56 60 142 91 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
uPVC Floor waste: -/180/180
CLGV065 GV 65 65 69.1 70 154 81 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
CLGV080 GV 80 80 82.7 85 175 83 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
uPVC Floor waste: -/240/240
CLGV100 GV 100 100 110.4 115 203 88 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
CLGV150 GV 150 150 125 127 220 103 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
MODELS AVAILABLE
GV Fire Collar
Distributed by:Distributed by:
Holland Fire Doors & Windows